Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [JI4 "ELECTRICAL SYSTEM" BRP RAVE XTRIM N-

DURO 600HO SDI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

< /_41,42,44
\ i ~
21/\ 40,42,43,4§
39-35—
&
31 1 38—
24— © 37—4

53N0611a



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "ELECTRICAL SYSTEM" BRP RAVE XTRIM N-

DURO 600HO SDI

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 515176302 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU IND.VITESSE *SPEEDOMETER
2 515175651 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Ring gauge
. COMPTE-TOURS
3 515176303 CpoK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 gHel *TACHOMETER
* -
4 515175529 Cpok mocasky ot 25 Hed INDICATEUR ESS.*GAUGE
FUEL
. ANNEAU CADRAN *RING-
5 515175711 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 gHEN GAUGE
. RONDELLE
6 517258600 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeHU FORMEE*WASHER
7 414807200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEHU PACKING
* -
8 414806600 Cpok mocTasks ot 35 AHeit Sue PORT BOTTIERTHOLDER
9 33008 CpOK II0CTaBKM OT 35 gHEU Lock Nut M4
10 20037 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU \éVI\}I\E(HERS A4,3 DIN9021-ST M
11 42269 Cpok mocTaBku OT 35 mHel Malehconnector housing (6
circuits)
12 605642628 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHen CONNECTOR AMP 926887-3
13 605253587 Cpok mocTaBku oT 35 gHEen CAPTEUR *FUEL SENSOR
14 293720058 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHen PASSE-FILS *GROMMET
. PHARE HALOGENE
15 515176311 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 gHEHU *HEADLAMP-HALO.
16 410607100 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel Kprimka
* -
17 410608300 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 gHeH g({?]l:]l;E AMPOULE *HOLDER
18 410504401 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit Jlamma h4
19 605253349 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHew Headlamp support
20 605452114 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 nHel RUBBER PLUG
21 605453984 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn L.H. Bracket
21 605453985 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn R.H. Bracket
. RIVET STEEL 4.8X8 ZN
22 36108 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 gHEN BRIGHT (1=50PCS)
23 250100018 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU WELL-NUT M5 X 0.8MM
24 415100600 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU RESSORT *SPRING
25 605354046 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel Cable support
. TIGE AJUSTEMENT*ROD-
26 517295800 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fnHel ADJUSTER
27 732610072 B manuuuu NUT-PUSH
28 415100800 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH GROMMET
29 40231 Cpok noctaBku OT 19 gHen Hex. screw M5 x 30
30 515175975 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeR MANETTE *HANDLE
31 20003 Cpok mocTaBku oT 35 gHelH Washer
32 278000508 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU NUT-SAF.SWITCH




33 515166900 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel D.E.S.S. cap
34 515175797 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHel BrikmrouaTenb-yeka (BKi.22-24)
35 42603 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Male terminal
36 42271 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel I\/_Iale.connector housing (6
circuits)
37 33010 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn Nut elastic M6
38 20009 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHewn [lait6a
39 515176023 Cpok mocTask ot 19 e nggge regulator. Includes 37
40 278001477 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHel ?kgc 4 CIRC.FEM*HOUSING-
41 278001674 CpoOK IIoCTaBKH OT 25 fnHel ?I&gC 2 CIRC.FEM*HOUSING-
. TERMINAL MALE
42 515175568 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH *TREMINAL-MALE
. CALE 4 CIRC.MAL*WEDGE-4
43 278001478 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEHU WAYS M
N CALE 2 CIRC.MAL*WEDGE-2
44 278001672 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 IHel WAYS M
45 293000052 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH CAP-SEALING
46 515175917 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH CLIP *CLIP
. RIVET 4.8X12 AL BLACK,(1
47 36005 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 gHEeU PAC <=5 50 PC
. SENSEUR HUILE *OIL
48 605452095 Cpok ImocTaBKu OT 35 gHeH SENSOR




